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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BUL BULGARIA 1.7 yes

        IVANOVA Beloslava 2003 R F      

        NEIKOVA Emma 2005 R F      

        MIHAILOVA Ana 2004 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.18 yes

        BRAVO Leire 2004 R F      

        VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 2005 R F      

        DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna 2005 R F      

        VENTURA Eva 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.1 yes

        GIRARDIN Cyrielle 2003 R F      

        TORI Toscane 2003 L F      

        MOUROUX Mathilde 2003 R F      

        TRANQUILLE Lola 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.14 yes

        BRIERLEY Bethany 2005 R F      

        JANE Melissa 2005 R F      

        CRAZE Lexie 2005 L F      

        WESTWELL Amy 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.11 yes

        HERBON Felice 2004 R F      

        STEMPER Lena 2005 R F      

        KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 2006 R F      

        WEBER Christine Marie 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1.22 yes

        LIN Hengke 2007 R F      

        SIT Summer Jane 2007 R F      

        SIT Summer Fay 2005 R F      

        TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ITA ITALY 1.6 yes

        FUSETTI Carlotta 2004 R F      

        SPICA Manuela 2004 L F      

        LANDI Michela 2003 R F      

        VIALE Mariella 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.20 yes

        KANEKO Yuina 2003 L F      

        SUTO Mitsuki 2006 R F      

        KIKUCHI Kokona 2003 R F      

        YAMAZAKI Hinano 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1.8 yes

        ANARBAY Nurbakyt 2004 R F      

        SERIKBAY Adema 2006 R F      

        KUSSAINOVA Diana 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1.9999 yes

        ALHAMMAD Alhsna 2004 R F      

        ALQAHTANI Danah 2005 L F      

        ALMUAMMAR Ahad 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.10 yes

        KOZLOWSKA Aniela 2005 R F      

        MALGREM Klaudia 2003 R F      

        LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 2004 R F      

        PORADA Zuzanna 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.9 yes

        MITRUS Alexandra 2006 R F      

        STAN Amalia 2005 L F      

        PANTIS Ilinca 2003 L F      

        DUMITRU Catinca 2005 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SGP SINGAPORE 1.19 yes

        KOH Jean 2003 R F      

        SEW Rebekah 2005 R F      

        LOO Heidi Yan Kay 2003 R F      

        TEH Liang Yu 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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TUR TURKEY 1.4 yes

        ALKAYA Begum 2005 R F      

        GUNGOR Nil 2005 R F      

        DEMIRKOL Damla 2006 R F      

        YILDIRIM Nehir 2006 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.13 yes

        GOLOVKINA Sofia 2005 R F      

        MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia 2005 R F      

        KIVALO Olha 2004 R F      

        POLONKA Sofia 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.5 yes

        NAZLYMOV Tatiana 2004 R F      

        SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 2005 L F      

        PAK Kaitlyn 2004 L F      

        SULLIVAN Siobhan 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UZB UZBEKISTAN 1.3 yes

        HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 2006 R F      

        PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 2005 R F      

        JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 2006 R F      

        SHOKIROVA Samira 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

17 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 001 308.0 FRA FRANCE yes

2. 0 003 218.0 UZB UZBEKISTAN yes

3. 0 004 212.0 TUR TURKEY yes

4. 0 005 200.0 USA USA yes

5. 0 006 186.0 ITA ITALY yes

6. 0 007 158.0 BUL BULGARIA yes

7. 0 008 156.0 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN yes

8. 0 009 138.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

9. 0 010 136.0 POL POLAND yes

10. 0 011 129.0 GER GERMANY yes

11. 0 013 113.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

12. 0 014 107.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

13. 0 018 84.0 ESP SPAIN yes

14. 0 019 78.0 SGP SINGAPORE yes

15. 0 020 67.0 JPN JAPAN yes

16. 0 022 56.0 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA yes

T 9 000 0.0 KSA SAUDI ARABIA yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Observer

Anca Ioana Ileana IONESCU

Delegate of referee commission

Alexander Schiffers

Competition manager

Andreas Müller
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 17 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
18.12. 09:30

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

17 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T32 18.12. 09:30

5 - 32 A T32 18.12. 09:30 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 FRA FRANCE 1 1 308.0

2 UZB UZBEKISTAN 1 3 218.0

3 TUR TURKEY 1 4 212.0

4 USA USA 1 5 200.0

5 ITA ITALY 1 6 186.0

6 BUL BULGARIA 1 7 158.0

7 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 8 156.0

8 ROU ROMANIA 1 9 138.0

9 POL POLAND 1 10 136.0

10 GER GERMANY 1 11 129.0

11 UKR UKRAINE 1 13 113.0

12 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 14 107.0

13 ESP SPAIN 1 18 84.0

14 SGP SINGAPORE 1 19 78.0

15 JPN JAPAN 1 20 67.0

16 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1 22 56.0

17 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1 9999 0.0
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 13 Sun 12:00

FRANCE FRA   V

SPAIN (13) ESP   22

R: STAPLETON Lindsay (USA) / ROSHCHIN Ihor (UKR)

Piste 13 Sun 11:15

FRANCE FRA   V

POLAND (9) POL   35

R: NAGARA Masashi (JPN) / TROISI Enrica (ITA)

Piste 14 Sun 11:15

UKRAINE (11) UKR   44

SPAIN (13) ESP   V

R: SELIG Michael (GBR) / WICHER Mateusz (POL)

 

1 FRANCE FRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 09:30

17 SAUDI ARABIA KSA   31

16 JAPAN (15) JPN   V

  R: CUCU D. Mihai (ROU) / TROISI Enrica (ITA)

 

9 POLAND POL  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 ROMANIA ROU  

 

 

5 ITALY ITA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 UKRAINE (11) UKR  

 

 

13 SPAIN ESP  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 USA USA  

 

Piste 1 Sun 10:30

FRANCE FRA   44

JAPAN (15) JPN   V

R: ROSHCHIN Ihor (UKR) / SAMANDI Hichem (TUN)

Piste 2 Sun 10:30

POLAND POL   44

ROMANIA ROU   V

R: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 10:30

ITALY ITA   V

UKRAINE (11) UKR   28

R: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR) / NAGARA Masashi (JPN)

Piste 4 Sun 10:30

SPAIN ESP   21

USA USA   V

R: DOMINIK Tomasz (POL) / TROISI Enrica (ITA)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 14 Sun 12:00

BULGARIA (6) BUL   42

HONG KONG, CHINA (16) HKG   V

R: WICHER Mateusz (POL) / BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 15 Sun 11:15

SINGAPORE (14) SGP   42

BULGARIA BUL   V

R: ROSHCHIN Ihor (UKR) / ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

Piste 16 Sun 11:15

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ   41

HONG KONG, CHINA (16) HKG   V

R: CUCU D. Mihai (ROU) / BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

 

3 TURKEY TUR  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

 

19 *** Bye ***  

14 SINGAPORE SGP  

 

 

11 GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 BULGARIA BUL  

 

 

7 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 GERMANY GER  

 

 

15 HONG KONG, CHINA (16) HKG  

18 *** Bye ***  

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 UZBEKISTAN UZB  

 

Piste 5 Sun 10:30

TURKEY TUR   V

SINGAPORE SGP   33

R: TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek (KAZ) / SELIG Michael (GBR)

Piste 6 Sun 10:30

GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR   V

BULGARIA BUL   36

R: CUCU D. Mihai (ROU) / BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 10:30

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ   23

GERMANY GER   V

R: WICHER Mateusz (POL) / STAPLETON Lindsay (USA)

Piste 8 Sun 10:30

HONG KONG, CHINA (16) HKG   38

UZBEKISTAN UZB   V

R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY) / MANDOV Ivan (BUL)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste 13 Sun 12:45

1 FRANCE FRA   V

2 HONG KONG, CHINA (16) HKG   34

  R: SELIG Michael (GBR) / SAMANDI Hichem (TUN)

  Piste 14 Sun 12:45

1 SPAIN (13) ESP   24

2 BULGARIA (6) BUL   V

  R: CUCU D. Mihai (ROU) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 16 Sun 12:45

UKRAINE (11) UKR   V

KAZAKHSTAN (7) KAZ   30

R: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR) / MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

  Piste 15 Sun 12:00

1 POLAND (9) POL   V

4 UKRAINE (11) UKR   27

  R: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP) / SELIG Michael (GBR)

  Piste 16 Sun 12:00

3 SINGAPORE (14) SGP   V

2 KAZAKHSTAN (7) KAZ   30

  R: SAMANDI Hichem (TUN) / CUCU D. Mihai (ROU)

Piste 15 Sun 12:44

POLAND (9) POL   V

SINGAPORE (14) SGP   33

R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY) / TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek (KAZ)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 3 Sun 12:00

ROMANIA (8) ROU   43

ITALY (5) ITA   V

R: TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek (KAZ) / ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

Piste 4 Sun 12:00

GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR   30

UZBEKISTAN UZB   V

R: NAGARA Masashi (JPN) / TROISI Enrica (ITA)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:15

1 JAPAN (15) JPN   V

8 ROMANIA ROU   39

  R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:15

5 ITALY ITA   42

4 USA USA   V

  R: SAMANDI Hichem (TUN) / DOMINIK Tomasz (POL)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:15

3 TURKEY TUR   V

6 GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR   42

  R: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP) / STAPLETON Lindsay (USA)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:15

7 GERMANY (10) GER   V

2 UZBEKISTAN UZB   34

  R: MANDOV Ivan (BUL) / TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek (KAZ)

Piste 1 Sun 12:00

JAPAN (15) JPN   33

USA USA   V

R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY) / SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 12:00

TURKEY TUR   35

GERMANY (10) GER   V

R: MANDOV Ivan (BUL) / DOMINIK Tomasz (POL)

Piste FINAL Sun 14:15

USA (4) USA   V

GERMANY (10) GER   28

R: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP) / SAMANDI Hichem (TUN)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 11 Sun 12:45

1 ITALY (5) ITA   V

2 UZBEKISTAN UZB   31

  R: NAGARA Masashi (JPN) / ROSHCHIN Ihor (UKR)

  Piste 12 Sun 12:45

1 ROMANIA (8) ROU   V

2 GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR   44

  R: DOMINIK Tomasz (POL) / STAPLETON Lindsay (USA)

  Piste FINAL Sun 12:45

1 JAPAN (15) JPN   V

2 TURKEY (3) TUR   44

  R: TROISI Enrica (ITA) / BUJDOSO Gergö (GER)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

09:30 | Piste 2 R: CUCU D. Mihai, ROU / TROISI Enrica, ITA

JAPAN 45 31 SAUDI ARABIA

KIKUCHI Kokona 5 5 1 1 ALHAMMAD Alhsna

SUTO Mitsuki 5 10 5 4 ALMUAMMAR Ahad

YAMAZAKI Hinano 5 15 8 3 ALQAHTANI Danah

KIKUCHI Kokona 5 20 15 7 ALMUAMMAR Ahad

YAMAZAKI Hinano 5 25 17 2 ALHAMMAD Alhsna

SUTO Mitsuki 5 30 17 0 ALQAHTANI Danah

YAMAZAKI Hinano 5 35 20 3 ALMUAMMAR Ahad

KIKUCHI Kokona 5 40 27 7 ALQAHTANI Danah

SUTO Mitsuki 5 45 31 4 ALHAMMAD Alhsna

Table of 16

10:30 | Piste 1 R: ROSHCHIN Ihor, UKR / SAMANDI Hichem, TUN

JAPAN 45 44 FRANCE

KIKUCHI Kokona 5 5 1 1 TORI Toscane

KANEKO Yuina 5 10 3 2 TRANQUILLE Lola

YAMAZAKI Hinano 5 15 10 7 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

KIKUCHI Kokona 5 20 16 6 TRANQUILLE Lola

YAMAZAKI Hinano 5 25 21 5 TORI Toscane

KANEKO Yuina 3 28 30 9 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

YAMAZAKI Hinano 6 34 35 5 MOUROUX Mathilde

KIKUCHI Kokona 5 39 40 5 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

KANEKO Yuina 6 45 44 4 TORI Toscane

10:30 | Piste 2 R: CHICHON Vanesa, ESP / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

ROMANIA 45 44 POLAND

PANTIS Ilinca 5 5 1 1 PORADA Zuzanna

DUMITRU Catinca 4 9 10 9 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

STAN Amalia 6 15 10 0 MALGREM Klaudia

DUMITRU Catinca 2 17 20 10 PORADA Zuzanna

PANTIS Ilinca 2 19 25 5 MALGREM Klaudia

STAN Amalia 7 26 30 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

DUMITRU Catinca 9 35 34 4 MALGREM Klaudia

STAN Amalia 5 40 39 5 PORADA Zuzanna

PANTIS Ilinca 5 45 44 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
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10:30 | Piste 3 R: ANT Mehmet Fatih, TUR / NAGARA Masashi, JPN

UKRAINE 28 45 ITALY

GOLOVKINA Sofia 5 5 1 1 SPICA Manuela

POLONKA Sofia 5 10 9 8 FUSETTI Carlotta

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia 0 10 15 6 LANDI Michela

KIVALO Olha 1 11 20 5 VIALE Mariella

GOLOVKINA Sofia 1 12 25 5 LANDI Michela

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia 3 15 30 5 FUSETTI Carlotta

POLONKA Sofia 6 21 35 5 LANDI Michela

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia 2 23 40 5 SPICA Manuela

GOLOVKINA Sofia 5 28 45 5 FUSETTI Carlotta

10:30 | Piste 4 R: DOMINIK Tomasz, POL / TROISI Enrica, ITA

USA 45 21 SPAIN

NAZLYMOV Tatiana 5 5 2 2 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

PAK Kaitlyn 5 10 4 2 BRAVO Leire

SULLIVAN Siobhan 5 15 6 2 VENTURA Eva

NAZLYMOV Tatiana 5 20 10 4 BRAVO Leire

SULLIVAN Siobhan 5 25 11 1 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

PAK Kaitlyn 5 30 12 1 VENTURA Eva

SULLIVAN Siobhan 5 35 15 3 BRAVO Leire

NAZLYMOV Tatiana 5 40 17 2 VENTURA Eva

PAK Kaitlyn 5 45 21 4 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

10:30 | Piste 5 R: TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek, KAZ / SELIG Michael, GBR

SINGAPORE 33 45 TURKEY

KOH Jean 3 3 5 5 GUNGOR Nil

SEW Rebekah 2 5 10 5 ALKAYA Begum

LOO Heidi Yan Kay 2 7 15 5 DEMIRKOL Damla

SEW Rebekah 1 8 20 5 GUNGOR Nil

KOH Jean 7 15 25 5 DEMIRKOL Damla

LOO Heidi Yan Kay 4 19 30 5 ALKAYA Begum

SEW Rebekah 5 24 35 5 DEMIRKOL Damla

LOO Heidi Yan Kay 4 28 40 5 GUNGOR Nil

KOH Jean 0 33 45 0 ALKAYA Begum

10:30 | Piste 6 R: CUCU D. Mihai, ROU / BUJDOSO Gergö, GER

BULGARIA 36 45 GREAT BRITAIN

NEIKOVA Emma 3 3 5 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

IVANOVA Beloslava 2 5 10 5 CRAZE Lexie

MIHAILOVA Ana 7 12 15 5 WESTWELL Amy

IVANOVA Beloslava 5 17 20 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

NEIKOVA Emma 5 22 25 5 WESTWELL Amy

MIHAILOVA Ana 3 25 30 5 CRAZE Lexie

IVANOVA Beloslava 6 31 35 5 WESTWELL Amy

MIHAILOVA Ana 3 34 40 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

NEIKOVA Emma 2 36 45 5 CRAZE Lexie
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10:30 | Piste 7 R: WICHER Mateusz, POL / STAPLETON Lindsay, USA

GERMANY 45 23 KAZAKHSTAN

HERBON Felice 5 5 0 0 KUSSAINOVA Diana

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 5 10 5 5 SERIKBAY Adema

WEBER Christine Marie 5 15 8 3 ANARBAY Nurbakyt

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 5 20 11 3 KUSSAINOVA Diana

HERBON Felice 5 25 12 1 ANARBAY Nurbakyt

WEBER Christine Marie 5 30 17 5 SERIKBAY Adema

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 5 35 19 2 ANARBAY Nurbakyt

WEBER Christine Marie 5 40 21 2 KUSSAINOVA Diana

HERBON Felice 5 45 23 2 SERIKBAY Adema

10:30 | Piste 8 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY / MANDOV Ivan, BUL

UZBEKISTAN 45 38 HONG KONG, CHINA

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 5 5 1 1 SIT Summer Jane

SHOKIROVA Samira 5 10 8 7 SIT Summer Fay

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 5 15 11 3 TANG Ka Yng Lorraine

SHOKIROVA Samira 5 20 18 7 SIT Summer Jane

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 5 25 23 5 TANG Ka Yng Lorraine

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 2 27 30 7 SIT Summer Fay

SHOKIROVA Samira 8 35 31 1 TANG Ka Yng Lorraine

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 5 40 36 5 SIT Summer Jane

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 5 45 38 2 SIT Summer Fay

Table of 8

11:15 | Piste 1 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

ROMANIA 39 45 JAPAN

STAN Amalia 3 3 5 5 KANEKO Yuina

PANTIS Ilinca 2 5 10 5 YAMAZAKI Hinano

MITRUS Alexandra 1 6 15 5 KIKUCHI Kokona

STAN Amalia 14 20 19 4 YAMAZAKI Hinano

MITRUS Alexandra 1 21 25 6 KANEKO Yuina

PANTIS Ilinca 3 24 30 5 KIKUCHI Kokona

MITRUS Alexandra 2 26 35 5 YAMAZAKI Hinano

STAN Amalia 8 34 40 5 KIKUCHI Kokona

PANTIS Ilinca 5 39 45 5 KANEKO Yuina
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11:15 | Piste 2 R: SAMANDI Hichem, TUN / DOMINIK Tomasz, POL

USA 45 42 ITALY

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 5 5 1 1 VIALE Mariella

SULLIVAN Siobhan 5 10 6 5 FUSETTI Carlotta

NAZLYMOV Tatiana 3 13 15 9 LANDI Michela

SULLIVAN Siobhan 4 17 20 5 VIALE Mariella

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 8 25 23 3 LANDI Michela

NAZLYMOV Tatiana 3 28 30 7 FUSETTI Carlotta

SULLIVAN Siobhan 3 31 35 5 LANDI Michela

NAZLYMOV Tatiana 8 39 40 5 VIALE Mariella

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 6 45 42 2 FUSETTI Carlotta

11:15 | Piste 3 R: CHICHON Vanesa, ESP / STAPLETON Lindsay, USA

GREAT BRITAIN 42 45 TURKEY

BRIERLEY Bethany 5 5 3 3 ALKAYA Begum

CRAZE Lexie 2 7 10 7 DEMIRKOL Damla

WESTWELL Amy 2 9 15 5 GUNGOR Nil

BRIERLEY Bethany 7 16 20 5 DEMIRKOL Damla

WESTWELL Amy 9 25 23 3 ALKAYA Begum

CRAZE Lexie 4 29 30 7 GUNGOR Nil

WESTWELL Amy 4 33 35 5 DEMIRKOL Damla

BRIERLEY Bethany 4 37 40 5 GUNGOR Nil

CRAZE Lexie 5 42 45 5 ALKAYA Begum

11:15 | Piste 4 R: MANDOV Ivan, BUL / TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek, KAZ

UZBEKISTAN 34 45 GERMANY

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 5 5 2 2 WEBER Christine Marie

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 2 7 10 8 HERBON Felice

JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 8 15 13 3 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 5 20 18 5 WEBER Christine Marie

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 5 25 22 4 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria

JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 0 25 30 8 HERBON Felice

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 2 27 35 5 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria

JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 6 33 40 5 WEBER Christine Marie

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 1 34 45 5 HERBON Felice

Table 9-16
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11:15 | Piste 13 R: NAGARA Masashi, JPN / TROISI Enrica, ITA

POLAND 35 45 FRANCE

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 5 5 4 4 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

PORADA Zuzanna 5 10 8 4 TRANQUILLE Lola

MALGREM Klaudia 5 15 10 2 MOUROUX Mathilde

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 5 20 18 8 TRANQUILLE Lola

MALGREM Klaudia 4 24 25 7 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

PORADA Zuzanna 6 30 27 2 MOUROUX Mathilde

MALGREM Klaudia 2 32 35 8 TRANQUILLE Lola

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 0 32 40 5 MOUROUX Mathilde

PORADA Zuzanna 3 35 45 5 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

11:15 | Piste 14 R: SELIG Michael, GBR / WICHER Mateusz, POL

SPAIN 45 44 UKRAINE

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 5 5 0 0 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia

VENTURA Eva 5 10 5 5 GOLOVKINA Sofia

BRAVO Leire 5 15 7 2 POLONKA Sofia

VENTURA Eva 5 20 9 2 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 5 25 16 7 POLONKA Sofia

BRAVO Leire 5 30 20 4 GOLOVKINA Sofia

VENTURA Eva 5 35 26 6 POLONKA Sofia

BRAVO Leire 5 40 35 9 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 5 45 44 9 GOLOVKINA Sofia

11:15 | Piste 15 R: ROSHCHIN Ihor, UKR / ANT Mehmet Fatih, TUR

BULGARIA 45 42 SINGAPORE

MIHAILOVA Ana 5 5 0 0 KOH Jean

IVANOVA Beloslava 5 10 4 4 SEW Rebekah

NEIKOVA Emma 5 15 10 6 LOO Heidi Yan Kay

MIHAILOVA Ana 5 20 15 5 SEW Rebekah

NEIKOVA Emma 5 25 19 4 KOH Jean

IVANOVA Beloslava 5 30 23 4 LOO Heidi Yan Kay

NEIKOVA Emma 5 35 32 9 SEW Rebekah

MIHAILOVA Ana 5 40 35 3 LOO Heidi Yan Kay

IVANOVA Beloslava 5 45 42 7 KOH Jean

11:15 | Piste 16 R: CUCU D. Mihai, ROU / BUJDOSO Gergö, GER

HONG KONG, CHINA 45 41 KAZAKHSTAN

SIT Summer Jane 2 2 5 5 SERIKBAY Adema

SIT Summer Fay 8 10 6 1 ANARBAY Nurbakyt

TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 5 15 12 6 KUSSAINOVA Diana

SIT Summer Jane 5 20 14 2 ANARBAY Nurbakyt

TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 3 23 25 11 SERIKBAY Adema

SIT Summer Fay 5 28 30 5 KUSSAINOVA Diana

TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 1 29 35 5 ANARBAY Nurbakyt

SIT Summer Jane 11 40 38 3 KUSSAINOVA Diana

SIT Summer Fay 5 45 41 3 SERIKBAY Adema
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Semi-Final

12:00 | Piste 1 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

USA 45 33 JAPAN

PAK Kaitlyn 5 5 4 4 KANEKO Yuina

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 5 10 5 1 YAMAZAKI Hinano

SULLIVAN Siobhan 5 15 7 2 KIKUCHI Kokona

PAK Kaitlyn 5 20 15 8 YAMAZAKI Hinano

SULLIVAN Siobhan 5 25 24 9 KANEKO Yuina

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 5 30 26 2 KIKUCHI Kokona

SULLIVAN Siobhan 5 35 26 0 YAMAZAKI Hinano

PAK Kaitlyn 5 40 33 7 KIKUCHI Kokona

SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 5 45 33 0 KANEKO Yuina

12:00 | Piste 2 R: MANDOV Ivan, BUL / DOMINIK Tomasz, POL

GERMANY 45 35 TURKEY

STEMPER Lena 3 3 5 5 ALKAYA Begum

HERBON Felice 6 9 10 5 DEMIRKOL Damla

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 5 14 15 5 GUNGOR Nil

STEMPER Lena 6 20 15 0 DEMIRKOL Damla

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 5 25 19 4 ALKAYA Begum

HERBON Felice 5 30 23 4 GUNGOR Nil

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 5 35 26 3 DEMIRKOL Damla

STEMPER Lena 5 40 33 7 GUNGOR Nil

HERBON Felice 5 45 35 2 ALKAYA Begum
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Table 5-8

12:00 | Piste 3 R: TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek, KAZ / ANT Mehmet Fatih, TUR

ITALY 45 43 ROMANIA

LANDI Michela 4 4 5 5 PANTIS Ilinca

FUSETTI Carlotta 5 9 10 5 MITRUS Alexandra

SPICA Manuela 6 15 13 3 STAN Amalia

LANDI Michela 5 20 19 6 MITRUS Alexandra

SPICA Manuela 0 20 25 6 PANTIS Ilinca

FUSETTI Carlotta 5 25 30 5 STAN Amalia

SPICA Manuela 4 29 35 5 VIALE Mariella

LANDI Michela 6 35 40 5 STAN Amalia

FUSETTI Carlotta 10 45 43 3 PANTIS Ilinca

12:00 | Piste 4 R: NAGARA Masashi, JPN / TROISI Enrica, ITA

UZBEKISTAN 45 30 GREAT BRITAIN

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 4 4 5 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

SHOKIROVA Samira 6 10 7 2 CRAZE Lexie

JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 5 15 11 4 JANE Melissa

SHOKIROVA Samira 5 20 14 3 BRIERLEY Bethany

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 5 25 17 3 JANE Melissa

JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 5 30 22 5 CRAZE Lexie

SHOKIROVA Samira 5 35 24 2 JANE Melissa

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 5 40 29 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 5 45 30 1 CRAZE Lexie
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Table 9-12

12:00 | Piste 13 R: STAPLETON Lindsay, USA / ROSHCHIN Ihor, UKR

SPAIN 22 45 FRANCE

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 3 3 5 5 MOUROUX Mathilde

VENTURA Eva 2 5 10 5 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

BRAVO Leire 5 10 15 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

VENTURA Eva 1 11 20 5 MOUROUX Mathilde

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 2 13 25 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

BRAVO Leire 0 13 30 5 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

VENTURA Eva 2 15 35 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

BRAVO Leire 3 18 40 5 MOUROUX Mathilde

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 4 22 45 5 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

12:00 | Piste 14 R: WICHER Mateusz, POL / BUJDOSO Gergö, GER

HONG KONG, CHINA 45 42 BULGARIA

SIT Summer Fay 5 5 0 0 MIHAILOVA Ana

TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 5 10 6 6 IVANOVA Beloslava

SIT Summer Jane 5 15 10 4 NEIKOVA Emma

TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 5 20 18 8 MIHAILOVA Ana

SIT Summer Fay 5 25 20 2 NEIKOVA Emma

SIT Summer Jane 3 28 30 10 IVANOVA Beloslava

TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 1 29 35 5 NEIKOVA Emma

SIT Summer Jane 8 37 40 5 MIHAILOVA Ana

SIT Summer Fay 8 45 42 2 IVANOVA Beloslava
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Table 13-16

12:00 | Piste 15 R: CHICHON Vanesa, ESP / SELIG Michael, GBR

UKRAINE 27 45 POLAND

GOLOVKINA Sofia 2 2 5 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

POLONKA Sofia 3 5 10 5 PORADA Zuzanna

KIVALO Olha 5 10 15 5 KOZLOWSKA Aniela

POLONKA Sofia 0 10 20 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

GOLOVKINA Sofia 2 12 25 5 KOZLOWSKA Aniela

KIVALO Olha 2 14 30 5 PORADA Zuzanna

POLONKA Sofia 7 21 35 5 KOZLOWSKA Aniela

KIVALO Olha 5 26 40 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

GOLOVKINA Sofia 1 27 45 5 PORADA Zuzanna

12:00 | Piste 16 R: SAMANDI Hichem, TUN / CUCU D. Mihai, ROU

KAZAKHSTAN 30 45 SINGAPORE

SERIKBAY Adema 3 3 5 5 LOO Heidi Yan Kay

ANARBAY Nurbakyt 2 5 10 5 KOH Jean

KUSSAINOVA Diana 7 12 15 5 SEW Rebekah

ANARBAY Nurbakyt 1 13 20 5 LOO Heidi Yan Kay

SERIKBAY Adema 5 18 25 5 SEW Rebekah

KUSSAINOVA Diana 2 20 30 5 KOH Jean

ANARBAY Nurbakyt 2 22 35 5 SEW Rebekah

KUSSAINOVA Diana 2 24 40 5 LOO Heidi Yan Kay

SERIKBAY Adema 6 30 45 5 KOH Jean

Place 3/4

12:45 | Piste FINAL R: TROISI Enrica, ITA / BUJDOSO Gergö, GER

TURKEY 44 45 JAPAN

ALKAYA Begum 4 4 5 5 KIKUCHI Kokona

DEMIRKOL Damla 1 5 10 5 KANEKO Yuina

GUNGOR Nil 8 13 15 5 YAMAZAKI Hinano

DEMIRKOL Damla 3 16 20 5 KIKUCHI Kokona

ALKAYA Begum 4 20 25 5 YAMAZAKI Hinano

GUNGOR Nil 1 21 30 5 KANEKO Yuina

DEMIRKOL Damla 3 24 35 5 YAMAZAKI Hinano

GUNGOR Nil 16 40 39 4 KIKUCHI Kokona

ALKAYA Begum 4 44 45 6 KANEKO Yuina
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Place 5/6

12:45 | Piste 11 R: NAGARA Masashi, JPN / ROSHCHIN Ihor, UKR

UZBEKISTAN 31 45 ITALY

SHOKIROVA Samira 4 4 5 5 FUSETTI Carlotta

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 2 6 10 5 SPICA Manuela

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 6 12 15 5 LANDI Michela

SHOKIROVA Samira 3 15 20 5 SPICA Manuela

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 2 17 25 5 FUSETTI Carlotta

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 1 18 30 5 LANDI Michela

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 3 21 35 5 SPICA Manuela

JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 6 27 40 5 LANDI Michela

PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 4 31 45 5 FUSETTI Carlotta

Place 7/8

12:45 | Piste 12 R: DOMINIK Tomasz, POL / STAPLETON Lindsay, USA

GREAT BRITAIN 44 45 ROMANIA

CRAZE Lexie 3 3 5 5 STAN Amalia

WESTWELL Amy 2 5 10 5 PANTIS Ilinca

BRIERLEY Bethany 10 15 14 4 MITRUS Alexandra

WESTWELL Amy 1 16 20 6 STAN Amalia

CRAZE Lexie 3 19 25 5 MITRUS Alexandra

BRIERLEY Bethany 3 22 30 5 PANTIS Ilinca

JANE Melissa 3 25 35 5 MITRUS Alexandra

BRIERLEY Bethany 15 40 36 1 STAN Amalia

CRAZE Lexie 4 44 45 9 PANTIS Ilinca

Place 9/10

12:45 | Piste 13 R: SELIG Michael, GBR / SAMANDI Hichem, TUN

HONG KONG, CHINA 34 45 FRANCE

SIT Summer Fay 5 5 2 2 MOUROUX Mathilde

LIN Hengke 2 7 10 8 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

SIT Summer Jane 4 11 15 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 3 14 20 5 MOUROUX Mathilde

SIT Summer Fay 3 17 25 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

SIT Summer Jane 4 21 30 5 GIRARDIN Cyrielle

LIN Hengke 1 22 35 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

SIT Summer Jane 5 27 40 5 TORI Toscane

SIT Summer Fay 7 34 45 5 GIRARDIN Cyrielle
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Place 11/12

12:45 | Piste 14 R: CUCU D. Mihai, ROU / SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

BULGARIA 45 24 SPAIN

IVANOVA Beloslava 4 4 5 5 BRAVO Leire

MIHAILOVA Ana 6 10 5 0 VENTURA Eva

NEIKOVA Emma 5 15 8 3 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

IVANOVA Beloslava 5 20 11 3 VENTURA Eva

NEIKOVA Emma 5 25 14 3 BRAVO Leire

MIHAILOVA Ana 5 30 21 7 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

NEIKOVA Emma 5 35 22 1 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna

IVANOVA Beloslava 5 40 23 1 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

MIHAILOVA Ana 5 45 24 1 BRAVO Leire

Place 13/14

12:44 | Piste 15 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY / TURLYBEKOV Zholdasbek, KAZ

SINGAPORE 33 45 POLAND

KOH Jean 5 5 4 4 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

TEH Liang Yu 5 10 9 5 PORADA Zuzanna

LOO Heidi Yan Kay -7 3 15 6 MALGREM Klaudia

TEH Liang Yu 13 16 20 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

KOH Jean 5 21 25 5 MALGREM Klaudia

LOO Heidi Yan Kay 1 22 30 5 PORADA Zuzanna

TEH Liang Yu 5 27 35 5 MALGREM Klaudia

LOO Heidi Yan Kay 3 30 40 5 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna

KOH Jean 3 33 45 5 PORADA Zuzanna

Place 15/16

12:45 | Piste 16 R: ANT Mehmet Fatih, TUR / MANDOV Ivan, BUL

KAZAKHSTAN 30 45 UKRAINE

KUSSAINOVA Diana 1 1 5 5 GOLOVKINA Sofia

SERIKBAY Adema 3 4 10 5 POLONKA Sofia

ANARBAY Nurbakyt 4 8 15 5 KIVALO Olha

KUSSAINOVA Diana 5 13 20 5 POLONKA Sofia

ANARBAY Nurbakyt 1 14 25 5 GOLOVKINA Sofia

SERIKBAY Adema 5 19 30 5 KIVALO Olha

ANARBAY Nurbakyt 4 23 35 5 POLONKA Sofia

KUSSAINOVA Diana 2 25 40 5 KIVALO Olha

SERIKBAY Adema 5 30 45 5 GOLOVKINA Sofia
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Final

14:15 | Piste FINAL R: CHICHON Vanesa, ESP / SAMANDI Hichem, TUN

GERMANY 28 45 USA

STEMPER Lena 0 0 5 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

HERBON Felice 10 10 8 3 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 2 12 15 7 PAK Kaitlyn

STEMPER Lena 2 14 20 5 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 1 15 25 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda

HERBON Felice 6 21 30 5 PAK Kaitlyn

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 2 23 35 5 NAZLYMOV Tatiana

STEMPER Lena 2 25 40 5 PAK Kaitlyn

HERBON Felice 3 28 45 5 SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 USA USA  

        NAZLYMOV Tatiana 2004

        SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 2005

        PAK Kaitlyn 2004

        SULLIVAN Siobhan 2005

2 GER GERMANY  

        HERBON Felice 2004

        STEMPER Lena 2005

        KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 2006

        WEBER Christine Marie 2003

3 JPN JAPAN  

        KANEKO Yuina 2003

        SUTO Mitsuki 2006

        KIKUCHI Kokona 2003

        YAMAZAKI Hinano 2005

4 TUR TURKEY  

        ALKAYA Begum 2005

        GUNGOR Nil 2005

        DEMIRKOL Damla 2006

        YILDIRIM Nehir 2006

5 ITA ITALY  

        FUSETTI Carlotta 2004

        SPICA Manuela 2004

        LANDI Michela 2003

        VIALE Mariella 2005

6 UZB UZBEKISTAN  

        HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 2006

        PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 2005

        JUMAMURATOVA Ayakoz 2006

        SHOKIROVA Samira 2005

7 ROU ROMANIA  

        MITRUS Alexandra 2006

        STAN Amalia 2005

        PANTIS Ilinca 2003

        DUMITRU Catinca 2005

8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        BRIERLEY Bethany 2005

        JANE Melissa 2005

        CRAZE Lexie 2005

        WESTWELL Amy 2004

9 FRA FRANCE  

        GIRARDIN Cyrielle 2003

        TORI Toscane 2003
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Place Nation Name Yob

        MOUROUX Mathilde 2003

        TRANQUILLE Lola 2003

10 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA  

        LIN Hengke 2007

        SIT Summer Jane 2007

        SIT Summer Fay 2005

        TANG Ka Yng Lorraine 2004

11 BUL BULGARIA  

        IVANOVA Beloslava 2003

        NEIKOVA Emma 2005

        MIHAILOVA Ana 2004

12 ESP SPAIN  

        BRAVO Leire 2004

        VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola 2005

        DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna 2005

        VENTURA Eva 2003

13 POL POLAND  

        KOZLOWSKA Aniela 2005

        MALGREM Klaudia 2003

        LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna 2004

        PORADA Zuzanna 2004

14 SGP SINGAPORE  

        KOH Jean 2003

        SEW Rebekah 2005

        LOO Heidi Yan Kay 2003

        TEH Liang Yu 2005

15 UKR UKRAINE  

        GOLOVKINA Sofia 2005

        MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia 2005

        KIVALO Olha 2004

        POLONKA Sofia 2005

16 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN  

        ANARBAY Nurbakyt 2004

        SERIKBAY Adema 2006

        KUSSAINOVA Diana 2003

Table of 32

17 KSA SAUDI ARABIA  

        ALHAMMAD Alhsna 2004

        ALQAHTANI Danah 2005

        ALMUAMMAR Ahad 2005
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

BUL B MANDOV Ivan 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

EGY B B B MOHAMED
Ibraheem

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ESP B B B CHICHON
Vanesa

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR B SELIG Michael 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER D B B BUJDOSO
Gergö

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN B B SCHIFFERS
Alexander

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA B TROISI Enrica 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

JPN B B NAGARA
Masashi

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KAZ B B TURLYBEKOV
Zholdasbek

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

POL B DOMINIK
Tomasz

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B WICHER
Mateusz

1 1 1 3 0 0

ROU B B CUCU D.
Mihai

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

TUN N B SAMANDI
Hichem

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

TUR B ANT Mehmet
Fatih

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

UKR B B ROSHCHIN
Ihor

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

USA B B STAPLETON
Lindsay

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

16 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold USA USA  

      NAZLYMOV Tatiana 2004

      SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda 2005

      PAK Kaitlyn 2004

      SULLIVAN Siobhan 2005

Silver GER GERMANY  

      HERBON Felice 2004

      STEMPER Lena 2005

      KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 2006

      WEBER Christine Marie 2003

Bronze JPN JAPAN  

      KANEKO Yuina 2003

      SUTO Mitsuki 2006

      KIKUCHI Kokona 2003

      YAMAZAKI Hinano 2005


